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w

10

11

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

DURDEVAC

iz Purdevca 95 km 155 goluba i 50 natijecatelja odrzan 28.08. 2014.

Let 1.

Fuchs Franz

Tuden Zlatko

loan Toader
Srebotnjak V & V
Nicolae & David Team
Vuksan Mladen
Ivankoviae Zdravko
Topic Karmen

Dream Team
Srebotnjak V & V
Steinhuber & Panic
Mirnik Milan

Andreas & Luca Team
Buniaz Miro

loan Toader

Topic Marijan

Team Gorenjka
Stumberger Franc
Fuchs Franz

Sara Team

Paul & Naomi Popovici
Zerner Walter

Heric Andrej

Zerner Walter

Neag Benjamin

Jenjic Bosko

Fuchs Franz

A 14 6021020 M
CR 14 0003003 M
A 14 0602400 M
SL 14 0113451 M
RP 14 0914647 M
CR 14 0011112 M
BH 14 0149778 M
CR 14 0013013 M
CR 14 0004909 M
SL 14 0113450 M
A 14 0409771 M
SL 14 0109243 M
A 14 0602434 M
CR 14 0022431 M
A 14 0602405 M
CR 14 0013004 M
SL 14 1085628 M
SL 14 0010215 M
A 14 6021123 M
CR 14 0023192 M
A 14 0602338 M
A 14 0602156 M
CR 14 0004706 M
A 14 0602147 M
A 14 6021240 M
CR 14 0007392 M
A 142061121 M

~=w

10:32:41
10:32:46
10:37:10
10:42:22
10:42:22
10:42:23
10:42:25
10:42:26
10:42:27
10:42:28
10:42:29
10:42:29
10:42:31
10:42:32
10:42:33
10:42:37
10:42:44
10:42:48
11:08:37
11:09:06
11:18:23
11:18:36
11:22:03
11:22:08
11:22:10
11:22:15
11:22:21

’—q-—

= awwman

999,457 100,000

998,559 99,296
953,341 98,592
904,914 97,887
904,914 97,887
904,766 96,479
904,472 95,775
904,325 95,070
904,178 94,366
904,031 93,662
903,884 92,958
903,884 92,958
903,590 91,549
903,443 90,845
903,296 90,141
902,709 89,437
901,684 88,732
901,099 88,028
720,225 87,324
717,529 86,620
669,394 85,915
668,348 85,211
652,115 84,507
651,733 83,803
651,580 83,099
651,199 82,394
650,741 81,690
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59

59
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Baloh Boris

Neag Benjamin
Team Gorenjka
Goranic Marko
Steinhuber & Panic
Stiasny & Prosenica
Kasalo Kristian
loan Toader
Popovici Paul
Team Gorenjka
Dovjak Brane
Mirnik Milan
Brataljenovic Marinko
Puntnar Joze

Paul & Naomi Popovici
Fuchs Franz

Neag Benjamin
Filko Marko

Fink Zeljko

Jenjic Bosko
Zerner Walter

loan Toader
BMVS - Team

loan Toader
Kranjcina Ivan
Topic Marijan
Fuchs Franz
Gotovac Ante
Zerner Walter
Goranic Marko
Rozic & Rozic
Kasalo Kristian
Kogler Leopold
Sucurovic Marko

Kutlesa Slavko

SL 14 0011318 M
A 14 6021232 M
SL 14 1085627 M
SL 14 1125100 M
A 14 0409736 M
CR 14 0011468 M
A 14 0602440 M
A 14 0602382 M
A 14 0060227 M
SL 14 1085624 M
SL 14 0113548 M
SL 14 0109272 M
CR 14 0034694 M
A 14 0102251 M
A 14 0602889 M
A 14 6021050 M
A 14 6021195 M
CR 14 0003903 M
CR 14 0004098 M
CR 14 0007393 M
A 14 0602141 M
A 14 0602392 M
CR 14 0021070 M
A 14 0602391 M
CR 14 0015902 M
CR 14 0013018 M
A 14 6021049 M
CR 14 0015567 M
A 14 0602167 M
SL 14 1125033 M
CR 14 0040147 M
A 14 0602430 M
A 14 0612629 M
CR 14 0011348 M
A 14 0319809 M

11:22:30
11:26:54
11:26:58
11:26:59
11:28:29
11:40:18
11:40:20
11:40:20
11:40:22
11:40:22
11:40:22
11:40:24
11:40:24
11:40:25
11:40:27
11:40:27
11:40:28
11:40:28
11:40:28
11:40:28
11:40:29
11:40:29
11:40:29
11:40:30
11:40:30
11:40:30
11:40:32
11:40:32
11:40:33
11:40:33
11:40:33
11:40:34
11:40:34
11:40:34
11:40:35

650,056
630,585
630,299
630,228
623,861
577,873
577,753
577,753
577,633
577,633
577,633
577,512
577,512
577,452
577,333
577,333
577,273
577,273
577,273
577,273
577,213
577,213
577,213
577,153
577,153
577,153
577,033
577,033
576,973
576,973
576,973
576,913
576,913
576,913
576,853

80,986
80,282
79,577
78,873
78,169
77,465
76,761
76,761
75,352
75,352
75,352
73,239
73,239
71,831
71,127
71,127
69,718
69,718
69,718
69,718
66,901
66,901
66,901
64,789
64,789
64,789
62,676
62,676
61,268
61,268
61,268
59,155
59,155
59,155
57,042



62

64

65

65
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68

68

68

71

71

71

74

75

76
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79

80

80

82

82
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85
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92
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Rozic & Rozic
Kogler Leopold
Zerner Walter
Sostar Drago
Ratkajec Marijan
Stumberger Franc
Kasalo Kristian
Srebotnjak V & V
Steinhuber & Panic
Zerner Walter
Belavic Danijel
Pecnik Joze
Kutlesa Slavko
loan Toader

loan Toader
Fuchs Franz
Kutlesa Slavko
Zerner Walter
Belavia Dnijel
Fuchs Franz
Ivankovia Zdravko
Sucurovic Marko
loan Toader
Puntnar Joze
Neag Benjamin
Kranjcina Ivan
loan Toader

Neag Benjamin

Neag Benjamin

Stiasny & Prosenica

KutleSa Slavko
BMVS - Team
Vuksan Mladen
Sucurovic Marko

Kogler Leopold

CR 14 0040148 M
A 14 0612620 M
A 14 0602160 M
CR 14 0023131 M
CR 14 0037732 M
SL 14 0001028 M
A 14 0602499 M
SL 14 0113425 M
A 14 0409746 M
A 14 0602145 M
CR 14 0034874 M
SL 14 1054416 M
A 14 0319808 M
A 14 0602381 M
A 14 0602402 M
A 14 6021051 M
A 14 0319811 M
A 14 0602153 M
CR 14 0034875 M
A 14 6021145 M
BH 14 0149775 M
CR 14 0011343 M
A 14 0602389 M
A 14 0102247 M
A 14 6021234 M
CR 14 0015922 M
A 14 0602390 M
A 14 6021250 M
A 14 6021266 M
CR 14 0011445 M
A 14 0319824 M
CR 14 0021069 M
CR 14 0011107 M
CR 14 0011344 M
A 14 0612726 M

11:40:35
11:40:36
11:40:37
11:40:37
11:40:37
11:40:38
11:40:38
11:40:38
11:40:39
11:40:39
11:40:39
11:40:40
11:40:41
11:40:42
11:40:42
11:40:42
11:40:45
11:40:46
11:40:46
11:40:47
11:40:47
11:40:47
11:40:48
11:40:49
11:40:49
11:40:50
11:40:51
11:40:51
11:40:51
11:40:53
11:40:55
11:40:56
11:40:57
11:40:57
11:40:59

576,853
576,793
576,733
576,733
576,733
576,674
576,674
576,674
576,614
576,614
576,614
576,554
576,494
576,434
576,434
576,434
576,255
576,195
576,195
576,136
576,136
576,136
576,076
576,016
576,016
575,956
575,897
575,897
575,897
575,777
575,658
575,599
575,539
575,539
575,420

57,042
55,634
54,930
54,930
54,930
52,817
52,817
52,817
50,704
50,704
50,704
48,592
47,887
47,183
47,183
47,183
45,070
44,366
44,366
42,958
42,958
42,958
40,845
40,141
40,141
38,732
38,028
38,028
38,028
35,915
35,211
34,507
33,803
33,803
32,394
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107
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110

111
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116

117
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120
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124

125

126

127
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130
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Sekula Rudolf

Baloh Boris

Ersek Rizanaj

Pecnik Joze

Gotovac Ante

Ersek Rizanaj

Zerner Walter
Steinhuber & Panic
Goranic Marko

Paul & Naomi Popovici
Popovici Paul

Kos Joze

BMVS - Team
Steinhuber & Panic
Puklic Matijan

Team Gorenjka
Kasalo Kristian

loan Toader

Kasalo Kristian

Sara Team

Kasalo Kristian
Kogler Leopold
Ivankovic Zdravko
Paul & Naomi Popovici
Kranjcina Ivan
Brataljenovic Marinko
Dovjak Brane
Druskovic Bostjan
Kutlesa Slavko

Dream Team

Baloh Boris

Amon Zvonko
Nicolae & David Team
Neag Benjamin

Sekula Rudolf

CR 14 0011033 M
SL 14 0011316 M
SL 14 0109359 M
SL 14 1054422 M
CR 14 0015571 M
SL 14 0109355 M
A 14 3016033 M
A 14 0409770 M
SL 14 1125029 M
A 14 0602878 M
A 14 0602333 M
SL 14 0101996 M
CR 14 0021058 M
A 14 0409747 M
SL 14 0111102 M
SL 14 1085620 M
A 14 0602478 M
A 14 0602404 M
A 14 0602443 M
CR 14 0023193 M
A 14 0602441 M
A 14 0612638 M
BH 14 0150601 M
A 14 0602337 M
CR 14 0015950 M
CR 14 0034517 M
SL 14 0113526 M
SL 14 1053901 M
A 14 0319817 M
CR 14 0004910 M
SL 140011312 M
CR 14 0041981 M
RP 14 0914675 M
A 14 6021221 M
CR 14 0011035 M

11:40:59
11:41:00
11:41:05
11:41:08
11:41:09
11:41:38
11:41:46
11:47:43
11:54:59
11:55:01
11:55:12
11:55:14
11:55:15
11:55:18
11:55:19
11:59:23
12:05:05
12:27:08
13:26:58
13:27:48
13:32:30
13:33:24
13:35:52
13:55:16
14:24:17
14:53:34
15:54:47
16:17:24
16:21:01
16:40:31
16:40:35
16:52:24
16:58:55
17:23:43
17:57:48

575,420
575,360
575,063
574,884
574,825
573,106
572,633
552,318
529,382
529,281
528,727
528,627
528,576
528,426
528,375
516,397
500,493
447,214
346,983
345,904
339,938
338,819
335,789
313,727
285,655
261,996
223,329
211,781
210,044
201,150
201,121
196,090
193,422
183,899
172,244

32,394
30,986
30,282
29,577
28,873
28,169
27,465
26,761
26,056
25,352
24,648
23,944
23,239
22,535
21,831
21,127
20,423
19,718
19,014
18,310
17,606
16,901
16,197
15,493
14,789
14,085
13,380
12,676
11,972
11,268
10,563

9,859

9,155

8,451

7,746
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Fink Zeljko

Ersek Rizanaj
Baloh Boris
Srebotnjak V & V
Amon Zvonko
Goranic Marko
Puntnar Joze
Sekula Rudolf
Fuchs Franz

Kos Joze

CR 14 0004019 M
SL 14 0109357 M
SL 14 0001139 M
SL 14 0113423 M
CR 14 0041966 M
SL 14 1125038 M
SL 14 0010210 M
CR 14 0011051 M
A 14 6021056 M

SL 14 0101977 M

18:09:33
18:18:50
18:18:57
18:23:16
18:29:49
18:47:34
19:15:13
19:27:15
19:27:17
19:54:58

168,562
165,761
165,727
164,457
162,566
157,655
150,570
147,681
147,673
141,432

7,042
6,338
5,634
4,930
4,225
3,921
2,817
2,113
1,408

0,70



